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Anlage
Lohestr. 10, 58093 Hagen , Westf
T 02331 5 15 56 info@blau-gold-hagen.de

Hallenadresse
Lohestr. 10, 58093 Hagen , Westf
T 0233151556

Sportwart/in
Felix, Christian
T 016093809093 sportwart@blau-gold-hagen.de

Jugendwart/in

Meiners, Frerk
T 0176 23703226 jugendwart@blau-gold-hagen.de
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Damen 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Insa Hirschberg

m 017632283357; insa.hirschberg@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Buchholz, Petra
Hermann, Anja
Meierling, Nadine
Hirschberg, Insa
Benning, Birgit
Kurth, Silke

Kifner, Katja
Assmann, Heike
Hoppe, Stefanie
Rottger, Annegret
Meierling, Isabella
Kunnemann, Daniela
Busch, Kea-lll
Markmeyer, Susanne
Kénning, Christina
Meierling, Nicole
Gerecke, Catrin
Reil3, Annelie
Hegenberg, Claudia
Schulte, Christa
Kuhle, Jutta

22 Ackermann, Anna-Maria
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ID-Nr.

25600852
26001044
26700489
26852995
26000868
26802101
27000139
26400701
26300241
26700001
26801733
26600550
25400419
26100730
27100068
26900577
26601958
26101786
26401878
25100761
26100708
26800830

LK

LK13,2
LK17,8
LK18,9
LK19,8
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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